0115 784 3388

[
e

“TRAVEL

Service 14

Ilkeston, Stanton-by-Dale, Sandiacre

(D contact us ¥ ecTanLive

O] ct4n._c¢_).uk . CT4NLive
2% enquiries@ct4n.co.uk

¢, 0115986 3355 @CT4N_Live

wn
|_
(a4
L
o
>
L
—
LLI
=
<
a4
|_
Yy
<
=
O
0
a4
L
a
L
I
=

www.ctdntravel.co.uk

book a holiday!

why don’t you...

From Monday 7th June 2021




Buses towards Stanton-by-Dale, Sandiacre

-8 Monday to Saturday
T
74
< Nelson Street 09:34 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32
>
Q) & Ebenezer Street 09:36 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34
. Ilkeston, Tesco 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40
>
&’ Ilkeston, Bath Street (stop 4) 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43

-~
o9

Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road (stop 2) 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47

bus stop

7

= Twelve Houses 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
m Stanton-by-Dale 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57
g Sandiacre, White Lion 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

Buses towards Stanton-by-Dale, Ilkeston

Monday to Saturday

=
)
)]
),
o
T
v
-
T,
£
S

0 R
5 o Sandiacre, White Lion - 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 -  16:05 17:05
35
© o]
£ o) Stanton-by-Dale - 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 -  16:13 17:13
o+
0 =
[0)
© g @ Twelve Houses - 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 -  16:15 17:15
5 ®
+J
i .
8 (o) Ilkeston, Wharncliffe Road (stop 2) 09:26 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:24 17:24
| - * x
3
(L o Ilkeston, Bath Street (stop 4) 09:28 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 16:26 -
q
c
; A Ilkeston, Tesco 09:34 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 16:32 -
s i 2
;: g Ebenezer Street 09:36 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 16:34 -
F £
2 2
§E Nelson Street 09:40 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 16:38 -




